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Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs

Revenue Expenses
Field Trips, Activities, In-School

Field Trip — Studio Bell
Field Trip - Bow Habitat

4,140
5,144
3,126
1,309
3,529

4,172
5,125
3,187
1,327
3,598
Field Trip — Rothney Observatory* 2,090 2,179
Field Trip — Bar U Ranch** 3,624 3,783

$ $
$ $
Field Trip — Calgary Zoo $ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
Field Trip — Heritage Park*** $ 1470 $ 1,558
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $

Field Trip — Ralph Klein Park
Field Trip — Telus Spark

Field trip — Leighton Art Centre 3,492 3,480
Field trip — SAM Centre 3,334 3,332
1,332 1,347
759 734
5,071 5,080
38,420 38,893

In-School — Felting Workshop
In-School — Mad Science
In-School — Teacher’s Pet

Total

Net Income/(Loss) $ $ (473)

* For Rothey Observatory, we experienced unpaid fees of $130 to be absorbed by school general funds
**For Bar U Ranch, we experienced unpaid fees of $200 to be absorbed by school general funds

***For Heritage Park we experienced unpaid fees of $145 to be absorbed by school general funds

The ($473) net loss will be absorbed by the school for the 2025-2026 school year
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