



Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs

	Revenue	Expenses
Field Trips, Activities, In-School		
Field Trip – Studio Bell	\$ 4,140	\$ 4,172
Field Trip - Bow Habitat	\$ 5,144	\$ 5,125
Field Trip – Calgary Zoo	\$ 3,126	\$ 3,187
Field Trip – Ralph Klein Park	\$ 1,309	\$ 1,327
Field Trip – Telus Spark	\$ 3,529	\$ 3,598
Field Trip – Rothney Observatory*	\$ 2,090	\$ 2,179
Field Trip – Bar U Ranch**	\$ 3,624	\$ 3,783
Field Trip – Heritage Park***	\$ 1,470	\$ 1,558
Field trip – Leighton Art Centre	\$ 3,492	\$ 3,480
Field trip – SAM Centre	\$ 3,334	\$ 3,332
In-School – Felting Workshop	\$ 1,332	\$ 1,347
In-School – Mad Science	\$ 759	\$ 734
In-School – Teacher's Pet	<u>\$ 5,071</u>	<u>\$ 5,080</u>
Total	<u>\$ 38,420</u>	<u>\$ 38,893</u>
 Net Income/(Loss)	 <hr/> <hr/>	 <hr/> <hr/>
	\$	\$ (473)

* For Rothney Observatory, we experienced unpaid fees of \$130 to be absorbed by school general funds

**For Bar U Ranch, we experienced unpaid fees of \$200 to be absorbed by school general funds

***For Heritage Park we experienced unpaid fees of \$145 to be absorbed by school general funds

The (\$473) net loss will be absorbed by the school for the 2025-2026 school year